
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Chernyh Inna N.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 20 Mar 17:55 — 20:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-711  dep.56
Thu, 28 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-711  K-302
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Accounting  S22-701, S22-761  K-210
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Accounting  S22-701, S22-761  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Accounting reporting (advanced level)  M23-711  dep.56
Thu, 23 May 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Accounting for Small Businesses  B20-701  K-308
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 15:15 TEST Accounting  S22-711  K-308
Fri, 24 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Financial accounting  B21-701  K-302
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Financial Accounting  B21-701  K-302
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Tax burden optimization  B21-701  K-302
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Accounting (Advanced); Accounting and Reporting (Advanced)  M23-701, M23-752

 K-211
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Tax burden optimization  M23-711  K-202
Mon, 27 May 20:25 — 22:00 Academic practical training (Research work, obtaining  the skills of research work)

 M23-711  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 20:25 — 22:00 Academic practical training (Research work, obtaining  the skills of research work)

 M23-711  dep.56
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B20-701  dep.56
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B20-701  ДОТ
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Accounting  B21-701  ДОТ
Tue, 04 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Financial accounting  B21-701  ДОТ
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting (Advanced); Accounting and Reporting (Advanced)  M23-701,

M23-752  ДОТ


